 RSTI-EP Slice I/O
 Specialty Modules
EP-5111, EP-5112, EP-5212, EP-5261, EP-5311, EP-5422, EP-5442
Module Status
LED
Channel Status
LED
Specialty Module

2 RSTi-EP Slice I/O Specialty Modules
GFK-2962B
Ordering Information
Module Description
EP-5111 1 Channel High Speed Counter, AB 100 kHz 1 DO 24VDC, 0.5A
EP-5112 2 Channel High Speed Counter, AB 100 kHz
EP-5212 2 Channel Frequency Measurement, 100 kHz
EP-5422 2 Channels PWM Output, Positive Logic, 24VDC, 2.0 A
EP-5442 2 Channels PWM Output, Positive Logic, 24VDC, 0.5 A
EP-5261 1 Channel Serial Communications, 232, 422, 485
EP-5311 SSI Encoder, BCD or Gray-Code Format, 5/24 VDC
Specifications
Item EP-5111 EP-5112 EP-5212
System Data
Data Process, parameter, and diagnostic data depend on the network adapter used.